The Cantronic TR4000 Series of thermal security surveillance cameras
consists of very high sensitivity thermal imaging cameras. They use either an
The cameras are powerful long-range security surveillance products with
technology, with either a 30-micron or 15-micron pitch, and come with
pressurized enclosure. The enclosure is filled with dry nitrogen, for installation
and operations under demanding environmental conditions. The cameras can
be used as a standalone unit or be integrated with a customer’s own system(s).
Typical Configuration

499 Nibus Street, Brea, California  92821
E-mail: sales@qwip.com   Web: www.qwip.com
How To Order
Lenses and Typical Range Performances:
The nominal aperture is F/4. The following lenses are available:
Lens (mm) Focus Method FOV(°) Detection range (km) for 2.3x2.3m Target
TR4000 TR4500 TR4000   TR4500
250 Motorized 2.2 x 1.65 2.2 x 1.7               10.0 13
50/250 Dual FOV Motorized 11 x 8.2 / 2.2 x 1.65 11.0 x 8.3 / 2.2 x 1.7 10.0 13
Customized Lenses are available, upon special request.
Specifications
TR4000 TR4500
Pitch : 30µm 15µm
Wavelength : 3-5 µm 3-5µm
Image mode : Snap Shot Snap Shot
Cooling : Stirling cooler Stirling Cooler
A/D : 14 bits 14 bits
NETD: <20 mK <20 mK
F number: F/4 F/4
or through a controller or through a controller
Video output : CCIR (PAL) or RS 170 (NTSC) CCIR (PAL) or RS 170 (NTSC)
Dimensions (with T320 lens): 220mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 600mm (L) including sunshield 220mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 600mm (L) including sunshield
Weight (with T320 lens): <14kg <15kg
with receiver - 110 or 220 VAC with receiver - 110 or 220 VAC
Enclosure: Sealed and dry nitrogen backfilled housing rated IP67 Sealed and dry nitrogen backfilled housing rated IP67
Camera Mounting: fixed or with optional pan-tilt driver fixed or with optional pan-tilt driver
Storage Temperature: -40°C +70°C -40°C +70°C
50 Manual 11 x 8.2 11.0 x 8.3               2.2 4.5
100 Motorized 5.5 x 4.1 5.5 x 4.1              4.6  9
100/500 Dual FOV Motorized 5.5 x 4.1 / 1.1 x 0.83 5.5 x 4.1 / 1.1 x 0.8 14.2 17.5
25/80/320 Triple FOV Motorized 22 x 16.5 / 6.9 x 5.2 / 1.7 x 1.3 22.0x16.5 / 6.9x5.2 / 1.7x1.3 13.0 15.5